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2022-2023 PSM P/S Calendar  
FALL SEMESTER 2022  (17 WEEKS)           

  

 Tuesday, August 23 ICCSD: classes begin  

 Thursday, August 25 Preschool begins         

 Monday, September 5 LABOR DAY – Offices closed/No Preschool 

 Tuesday, September 8 ICCSD: classes begin  

 Monday, October 3 ICCSD: no classes 
  No Preschool – Teacher Inservice 

 Tuesday, October 4 ICCSD: no classes 

 Wednesday, October 5 ICCSD: no classes     

 Tuesday, November 8 ICCSD: no classes 
  No Preschool – Teacher Inservice    

 Friday, November 18 ICCSD: no classes 

 Wednesday, November 23 ICCSD: no classes          

     November 23-25 THANKSGIVING BREAK 
  No Preschool 

 December 21-January 6 No Preschool     

 Friday, December 23 ICCSD: last day of classes before Winter Break     

  December 26-January 7 WINTER BREAK  

 

SPRING SEMESTER 2023  (20 WEEKS)          
                  
 Monday, January 9 ICCSD: classes resume     

 Monday, January 16 MLK Day – ICCSD: no classes  
  No Preschool – Teacher Inservice    

 Monday, January 23 ICCSD – no classes     

 Friday, February 17 ICCSD: no classes 

 Friday, March 3 ICCSD: no classes 
  No Preschool – Teacher Inservice  

              Week of March 13 SPRING BREAK  - No Preschool    

 Friday, April 21 ICCSD: no classes   

 Monday, April 24 ICCSD: no classes  

 Friday, May 19 Last Day of Preschool – No Extended Day 

 Monday, May 29 Memorial Day – Offices Closed    

 Tuesday, June 6 ICCSD: last day of classes 
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